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NETAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Commerce (General) 

Bengali (Honours ) 

ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY + WEST BENGAL + PIN CODE -712601 
ACCREDITED (2ND CYCLE) BY NAAC 

Botany (Honours) 

This is to declare that Netaji Mahavidyalaya, Arambagh, Hooghly, West Bengal 712601 is 
affiliated to the The University of Burdwan and / or recognized by the SRA and the following 
programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 

Chemistry (Honours) 

Computer Science 

Economics (Honours) 

English (Honours) 

Geography (Honours) 

History (Honours) 

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWN 

Mathematics (Honours) 

Philosophy (Honours) 

Physics (Honours) 

13 Political Science (Honours) 

ARAVID) 
Sanskrit (Honours.) 

ESTD-1948) 

tambao Hoo 

Self Declaration 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

1957 

1965 

1994 

1981 

2007 

1971 

1996 

1996 

1995 

1958 

ESTD - 1948 

1972 

1999 

1971 

1972 

Programme 
Duration 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Mob.- 9434049012 

Three years 

Date 

Three years 

Current Affiliation 
Status 

Permanent/ 
Temporary 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

VICEPRÎNCIPAL 
Hetai Mahavidyalaya 

E-mail : netajimahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com and netajimahavidyadarybgHaðghan 
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NETAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

PS: 

Political Science (Honours) 

ARAMBAGH * HOOGHLY * WEST BENGAL * PIN CODE -712601 

ACCREDITED (2ND CYCLE) BY NAAC 

Sanskrit (Honours.) 
Environmental Science 

(Hons) 
Zoology (Honours) 

BA General 

Bengali MA 

Education (Hons) 

Santhali (Hons) 

Music (Hons) 

Accountancy (hons) 

BBA (Hons) 

BCA (Hons) 

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

Electronics (Pass) 

ESTD-1948 
rambag Hoogh 

AVA 

1971 

1972 

2005 

1984 

1948 

2008 

2008 

2009 

2013 

1969 

2010 

2010 

ESTD-1948 

1999 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Two years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Mob,- 9434049012 

Three years 

Signature: 

Date eo 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Dr. Biswanath Garai 

Netaji Mahavidyalaya 

Name of the Institution/Head of the lnstitution: 

VICE-PRINCIPAL 
Netaji Mahavicyalaya 

The letter should be in English. Ifthe letter is in Regional Language an EnglshaTBRAniicoghly 

may be enclosed. 

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the 

Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law. 

E-mail : netajimahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com and netajimahavidyalaya@gmail.com 
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