Website : www.netajimahavidyalaya.org

Mob.- 9434049012



AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN ESTD - 1948 ARAMBAGH \* HOOGHLY \* WEST BENGAL \* PIN CODE - 712601 ACCREDITED (2ND CYCLE) BY NAAC

NETAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Ref. No. Aram / NM / Office / .....

Date .....

## Self Declaration

This is to declare that **Netaji Mahavidyalaya**, **Arambagh**, **Hooghly**, **West Bengal - 712601** is affiliated to the **The University of Burdwan** and / or recognized by the SRA and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

SI No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/
1	Digiti	Trogramme		Temporary
1	Commerce (General)	1957	Three years	Permanent
2	Bengali (Honours )	1965	Three years	Permanent
3	Botany (Honours)	1994	Three years	Permanent
4	Chemistry (Honours)	1981	Three years	Permanent
5	Computer Science	2007	Three years	Permanent
6	Economics (Honours)	1971	Three years	Permanent
7	English (Honours)	1996	Three years	Permanent
8	Geography (Honours)	1996	Three years	Permanent
9	History (Honours)	1995	Three years	Permanent
10	Mathematics (Honours)	1958	Three years	Permanent
11	Philosophy (Honours)	1972	Three years	Permanent
12	Physics (Honours)	1999	Three years	Permanent
13	Political Science (Honours)	1971	Three years	Permanent
14	Sanskrit (Honours.)	1972	Three years	Permanent

ESTD-1948

13 03

Neta

E-mail: netajimahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com and netajimahavidyalaya@turtlaidghtym



## NETAJI MAHAVIDYAL ΔΥΔ AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

ESTD - 1948

ARAMBAGH \* HOOGHLY \* WEST BENGAL \* PIN CODE - 712601 ACCREDITED (2ND CYCLE) BY NAAC

Aran	NM / Office /			Date Permanent
	Political Science (Honours)	1971	Three years	Permanent
14	Sanskrit (Honours.)	1972	Three years	Permanent
15	Environmental Science (Hons)	2005	Three years	Permanent
16	Zoology (Honours)	1984	Three years	Permanent
	BA General	1948	Three years	Permanent
17		2008	Two years	Permanent
18	Bengali MA	2008	Three years	Permanent
19	Education (Hons)		Three years	Permanent
20	Santhali (Hons)	2009		Permanent
21	Music (Hons)	2013	Three years	
22	Accountancy (hons)	1969	Three years	Permanent
	BBA (Hons)	2010	Three years	Permanent
23		2010	Three years	Permanent
24	BCA (Hons)		Three years	Permanent
25	Electronics (Pass)	1999		

30/03/24

Signature:

Dr. Biswanath Garai

Netaji Mahavidyalaya

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution:

## VICE-PRINCIPAL Netaji Mahavidyalaya

PS:

HA

ESTD-1

ambagh, Hoc

- The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English Hansagian Hooghiy If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the
- Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law.